35064 WR Z	P3.46 COMMUN	1838 STEVERHEES LAW FURLINGS CO., SCHOOLS OR FOX
세 [12] 경험, 보고 있다. 그는 이름이 지금을 말았다고 있는 글로그램 모다.	∕ ° Vol.	<u> </u>
TRUST DEED	S. S.	FATE OF OREGON,
CROSS TIMBERS BAFTIST CHURCH		County of
Grantor's Name and Address	V	o'clockM., and recorded i
THOMAS W. MCGOWAN EARBARA L. MCGOWAN	OF ACE RESERVED DO	CK/ICK/Volume No.
Reteficiary's Karno and Advisors	1115	and/or as fee/file/instruent/microfilm/seception No.
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.	, real control of the	cord of of said County. Witness my hand and seal of County
525 MAIN STREET KLAMATH FALLS, OR 97601	aff	ixed.
		NAME TITLE
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 27% b		, Depacy
THIS TRUST DEED, made this 27th CROSS TIMBERS BAFTIST CHURCH, INC.		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		"as Grantor,
THOMAS W, MCGCWAN AND BARBARA I MCCOWAN	Wilder and Control	, as Trustee, and
THOMAS W, MCGOWAN AND BARBARA L. MCGOWAN. Granter irreversable formers	ESSETH:	OR THE SURVIVOR, as Beneficiary,
.KLAMATH County, Oregon describe	nveys to trustee in trust	with power of sale, the property in
Parcel I of tand powerter and an inches		
of Section 1, Township 39 South, Range 9 F County of Klamath, State of Oregon.	last of the William	4 and the SW 1/4 SE 1/4 ette Meridian in the
/ 이 프랑스 등과 등과 등급하는 이 이 등 하는 이 등이 하는 사람들이 어떤 사람들을 때 가능하는 다음이다.		I the the
CODE 43 MAP 3909-1CD TL6600 CODE 43 MAP 3909-1CD TL1500	i itti taraga, elikura. Santa ma	
together with all and singular the fenements, hereditaments and app or hereafter appertaining, and the rents, issues and profits thereof a the property. FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE	ourtenances and all other rigi	hts thereunto belonging or in promise
FOR THE PURPOSE OF SECURING PERFORMANCE of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND 00/100-	f and	tier attached to or used in connection with
of ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND AND 00/100(\$100.000,000)	caur agreement of grantor	herein contained and payment of the sum
note of even date herewith, payable to beneficiary or order and m	Dollars, with interest there	on according to the terms of a promissory
becomes due and		
becomes due and payable. Should the granfor either agree to, attem erty or all (or any part) of granfor's interest in it without first obt beneficiary's option, all obligations secured by this instrument, irr come immediately due and payable. The execution by granfor of or assignment.	pt to, or actually sell, conve aiming the written consent o	For assign all (or any part) of the prop-
assignment.	carnest motor agreements	dos expressed therein, or herein, shall be- does not constitute a sale, conveyance or
provement therete, preserve and maintain the property in sond re	alieta a	series and the series of the s
3. To comply with all laws, ordinances, regulations, covenants, so requests, to join in executing such financing statements pursuant to pay for filing same in the proper public office of offices, as well agencies as may be deemed desirable by the beneficiary.	conditions and restrictions to	effecting the property: if the bandling
4 To provide desirable by the beneficiary.	as the cost of all lien search	nes made by tiling officers or senset
written is comen's such other hazards as the beneficiary may from	unitings now or hereafter	erected on the property against to-
at least litteen days prior to the expiration of any policy of invener	ocure any such insurance and	insurance shall be delivered to the bene- to deliver the policies to the beneficial
5. To bear at done pursuant to such notice.	elease shall not cure or waiv	e any default or potice of default t
property deliver against the property before any part of such faran	ay un taxes, saseasments en	d other charges that may be leviled
secured barely may, at its option, make payment thereof, and the	by providing beneficiary wi	th funds with which to rosks must,
with interest on all this trust deed, without waiver of any rights origin	o and 7 of this trust deed, s	hall be added to and become a next
with interest as aforesaid, the property hereinbefore described, as we bound for the payment of the obligation herein described, as we and the nonpayment thereof shall, at the option of the bonshiciary, reable and constitute a breach of this trust deed. 5. To pay all costs, fees and expenses of this trust including the		
trustee incurred in correction with expenses of this trust including the	Cost of title annual	and pay-
Densey inclinding and the second	HAN to its wall the	TO TO THE PROPERTY OF THE MODEL
graph 7 in all cases shall be fixed by the trial court and in the event court and in the event court shall adjudge rape. It is retitude to the same of the appellate court shall adjudge rape.	fforney fees; the amount of of an appeal from any judgme	attorney fees mentioned in this para-
8. In the event that any portion or all of the property shall be ficiary shall have the right, if it so elects, to require that all or any NOTE: The Rust Dand for provides that the trustee hereunder court he event		

NOTE: The Trust Daed Act provides that the trustee herounder must be either as attorney, who is an active member of the Crepon State Bar, a bank, trust company or savings and lean association authorized to do business under the laws of Oregon or the United States, a title insertance company authorized to insure title to real property of this state, its subsidiaries, affiliable, agents or branches, the United States of any agency thereof, or an exercise agent licensed under CRS 696.565 to 696.565.

"The publisher suggests that such an agreement address the issue of obtaining beneficiary's consent in complete detail.

which are in excess of the amoint equaled to pay differentiation and proceedings, shall be pold to beneficiary and applied by it that there are dead peptides control, measured in such proceedings, shall be pold to beneficiary and proceedings, and the proceeding and the proceedin tract or loan agreement between them, beneficiary may purchase insurance at grantor's expense to protect beneficiary's interest. This insurance may, but need not, also protect grantor's interest. If the collateral becomes damaged, the coverage purchased by beneficiary may not pay any claim made by or against grantor. Grantor may later cancel the coverage by providing evidence that grantor has obtained property coverage elsewhere. Grantor is responsible for the cost of any insurance coverage purchased by beneficiary, which cost may be added to grantor's contract or loan balance. If it is so added, the interest rate on the underlying contract or loan will apply to it. The effective date of coverage may be the date granter's prior coverage lapsed or the date granter failed to provide proof of coverage. The coverage beneficiary purchases may be considerably more expensive than insurance granter might otherwise obtain alone and may not satisfy any need for property damage coverage or any mandatory liability insurance requirements imposed by applicable law.

The grantor warrants that the proceeds of the loan represented by the above described note and this trust deed are:

(a)* primarily for grantor's personal, tamily or household purposes (see Important Notice below).

(b) for an organization, or (even it grantor is a natural person) are for business or commercial purposes. This deed applies to, incres to the benefit of and binds all parties hereto, their heirs, legates, devisees, administrators, executors, personal representatives, successors and assigns. The term beneficiary shall mean the holder and owner, including pledgee, of the contract secured hereby, whether of not named as a beneficiary herein. In construing this trust deed, it is understood that the grantor, trustee and/or beneficiary may each be more than one person; that it the context so requires, the singular shall be taken to mean and include the plural, and that generally all grammatical changes shall be made, assumed and implied to make the provisions hereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed this instrument the day and year first above written. * IMPOSTANT NOTICE: Delete, by lining out, whichever warronty (a) or (b) it BY: not applicable; if warranty (o) is applicable and the beneficiary is a creditor as such word is defined in the Truih-in-landing Act and Regulation Z, the beneficiary MUST comply with the Act and Regulation in making required disclosures; for this purpose use Stevens-Ness Form No. 1319, or equivalent. If compliance with the Act is not required, disregard this notice. ALATIST CHURCH STATE OF OREGON, County of KLAMATH

This instrument was acknowledged before me on..... This instrument was acknowledged before me on March 26,

OFFICIAL SEAL. CRISS TIMBERS BAPTIST NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 959021 BOB JOHNSTON AND MICHAEL RAY CRAWFORD CHURCH Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires 4/10/2000 智能系统 型压缩键 建铁铁

STATE OF OREGON: COU	NTY OF KLAMATI	ł	rakan Marijan perangan tahun		ing district of the particles of
Filed for record at request of		Aspen Title	& Escrow	ne in the contract of the	27th day
of March	A.D., 19 <u>_97</u>	at 3:46	o'clock P.	M., and duly recorded in Vol	
		rtgages	the first of the second of the	age 9()62	
		2) - 2		Bernetha G. Letsch.	County Clerk
FEE \$15.00		Was a	by	Kathur for	20/